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*Donation Information

Please check one:

D Yes, please send my donation o to the following local Komen Affiliate:

Affiliate’s address:

D No, | would like'my funds to be sent to Komen Headquarters.
*Funds that remain witi the local Komen Affiliate go towards screening, education and treatment services in your local community. Funds that go to Komen HQ are
used for life sa reast cancer research. To learn more about funds being granted in your local community, go to: www.komen.org/findagrant

Eventifformation

Event Name: Event Date:

| ama:
D Komen Affiliate B{SBCAssociation D League
D Business El Individual D Other

Group Name: M&M&ﬁ_ﬂmmontact Name:M&&L&&]—_—

Address: Z/lo EAST 4500 Sea S (T ﬂ‘-}'S‘J\/
City: /”(/KMVI State:_(i]: Zip: g4'107
Phone: KD/’QSO'*E‘['G:? Email:ﬂ_ﬁl(:imé]_%iﬁbm;m pﬁmﬂ-a‘ LA

Event Breakdown

. . Please submit your check, Bowl for the Cure® Event

Participant Donations: $
Report and Event Photos to:
Sponsorships:
P ¥ / USBC
Auctions: 5 R Attn: Bowl for the Cure
Merchandise Sales: &“,“k1 ‘L / 621 Six Flags Drive
Raffle: $ Arlington, TX 76011
Other: S /
Thank You

liotaliGollSctets > for supporting Bowl for the Cure® sponsored by
Minus Expenses: K the United States Bowling Congress in
Expenses not to exceed 20% partnership with Susan G. Komen for the Cure®
NET PROCEEDS: $ ‘71'//)/ He0 OD in the fight against breast cancer!

Bowl for the Cure® ¢ www.bowlforthecure.com ¢ email: bftc@bowl.com ¢ phone: 817.385.8478



BOWL FOR THE CURE

Contribution Report
Great Salt Lake Bowling Association
716 E. 4500 South, Suite 242N
Murray, UT 84107
JANUARY 30 & 31, 2016 BOWL FOR THE CURE EVENT
Bonwood Bowl — Salt Lake City, Utah
SPECIAL THANKS TO THE FOLLOWING SUPPORTERS
Bonwood Bowl — FREE Lineage... Great Host!
Midnight Qil, Inc. - T-Shirt Graphics
Salt Lake Goodtime League — 58inch Color TV
Jet Blue Airways (Kay Kalakis) Two Round Trip Airline Tickets

DocuMart — Printing Services

Bowling Balls donated by Competitive Edge Pro Shop

And Storm Bowling Products

SPONSOR CASH CONTRIBUTIONS ($250+)
Sorenson Legacy Foundation

Great Salt Lake Bowling Association (GSLBA)
Future Community Services

Joe & Kathleen Sorenson

Salt Lake Good Time League
Jerry Seiner  South Jordan
Healthy Pets Mountain West
Prestige Financial

Rocky Mountain Tire & Service
Codale Electric

Service Experts

OTHER CONTRIBUTIONS

862 Bowlers @ $25.00

27 Bowlers @ $30.00

Sweeper Bars (Those not included in Sponsor Fees)
Opportunity Tickets

Misc. Donations/Pledges

Pink Pins @ Centers

Sales/Wheel of Prizes

Shirt Only Sales

TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS

Sub-Total

Sub-Total S

4,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
800.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
300.00
$11,100.00

$21,550.00
810.00
750.00
9,159.00
2,614.15
733.00
3,176.64
1,345.00
41,518.79
52,618.79



EXPENSES

Utah Tees & Fleece, LLC — T-Shirts S 3309.50
Shane Duke — T-Shirt Printing 1932.00
DocuMart —rake boards, entries, display easels, etc 360.28
Office supplies 79.51
Cotton Candy 175.00
Wireless Microphone Rental 74.80
Pay Pal Processing Fee 182.70
Returned Check Fee 5.00

TOTAL EXPENSES S 6118.79

NET CHARITABLE CONTRIBUTION (Donated to Komen SLC Affiliate) $ 46,500.00



