

EVENT REPORT

2	
*Donation Information Please check one: To the following to the followin	WELLATE
*Donation Information GIVEN	Atte
Please check one:	
Yes, please send my donation of \$ to the follow	wing local Komen Affiliate:
Affiliate's address:	
No, I would like my funds to be sent to Komen Headqua *Funds that remain with the local Komen Affiliate go towards screening, education and used for life saving breast cancer research. To learn more about funds being granted in <u>Event Information</u>	I treatment services in your local community. Funds that go to Komen HQ are
Event Name:	Event Date:
l am a:	
Komen Affiliate USBC Association	League
☐ Business ☐ Individual	Other
Group Name: GREAT SALT LAKE Bowling Associated Address: 716 EAST 4500 So; SUITE City: MURLAY State: Phone: 80 550 5409 Email:	<u>UT</u> zip: <u>84107</u>
Event Breakdown	Please submit your check, Bowl for the Cure® Event
Participant Donations: \$	Report and Event Photos to:
Sponsorships:	USBC
Auctions: \$	Attn: Bowl for the Cure
Merchandise Sales:	621 Six Flags Drive
Raffle: \$	Arlington, TX 76011
	×
Other: \$	Thank You
Total Collected: \$	for supporting Bowl for the Cure® sponsored by
Minus Expenses: \$	the United States Bowling Congress in partnership with Susan G. Komen for the Cure®
NET PROCEEDS: \$ 46 500 .00	in the fight against breast cancer!

BOWL FOR THE CURE

Contribution Report
Great Salt Lake Bowling Association
716 E. 4500 South, Suite 242N
Murray, UT 84107

JANUARY 30 & 31, 2016 BOWL FOR THE CURE EVENT

Bonwood Bowl - Salt Lake City, Utah

SPECIAL THANKS TO THE FOLLOWING SUPPORTERS

Bonwood Bowl – FREE Lineage... Great Host!

Midnight Oil, Inc. - T-Shirt Graphics

Salt Lake Goodtime League – 58inch Color TV

Jet Blue Airways (Kay Kalakis) Two Round Trip Airline Tickets

DocuMart – Printing Services

Bowling Balls donated by Competitive Edge Pro Shop

And Storm Bowling Products

SPONSOR CASH CONTRIBUTIONS (\$250+)

Sorenson Legacy Foundation			4,000.00
Great Salt Lake Bowling Association (GSLBA)		\$	1,000.00
Future Community Services			1,000.00
Joe & Kathleen Sorenson			1,000.00
Salt Lake Good Time League			1,000.00
Jerry Seiner South Jordan			800.00
Healthy Pets Mountain West			500.00
Prestige Financial			500.00
Rocky Mountain Tire & Service			500.00
Codale Electric			500.00
Service Experts			300.00
	Sub-Total		\$11,100.00
OTHER CONTRIBUTIONS			
862 Bowlers @ \$25.00		,	\$ 21,550.00
27 Bowlers @ \$30.00			810.00
Sweeper Bars (Those not included in Sponsor Fees)			750.00
Opportunity Tickets			9,159.00
Misc. Donations/Pledges			2,614.15
Pink Pins @ Centers			733.00
Sales/Wheel of Prizes			3,176.64
Shirt Only Sales			1,345.00
	Sub-Total	\$	41,518.79

TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS

\$

52,618.79

EXPENSES

NET CHARITABLE CONTRIBUTION (Donated to Komen SLC Affiliate)		46,500.00
TOTAL EXPENSES		6118.79
Returned Check Fee		5.00
Pay Pal Processing Fee		182.70
Wireless Microphone Rental		74.80
Cotton Candy		175.00
Office supplies		79.51
DocuMart –rake boards, entries, display easels, etc		360.28
Shane Duke – T-Shirt Printing		1932.00
Utah Tees & Fleece, LLC – T-Shirts	\$	3309.50